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12 related Tweet= 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FExplori ngBird%2Ftimelines%2 F552169344554504 
192%3Ecn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9=20%253D%253D%26refsrc%3Demail&t=l&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2O%3D%3D&=m 
p;sig=84ffef58920a591d4e5ccf7fe588561a1c6a5676&iid=d423eaf4e5d542=cbd546ae2617f0502&uid=400687396&nid= 
244+1772+20150104> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fnytimes%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NIZXhwbG9y2O%253D 
%253D%26refsrc%3Demail&t==&cn=cmVjb3NIZXhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&sig=b92f7df477b7818fd69b2ef333450=360f5abc 
9284iid=d423eaf4e5d542ccbd546ae2617f0502&uid=400687396&=mp;nid=244+1774+20150104> 
chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FNBCNightlyNews%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2 
Q%253D%253D%26refsrc%3Demail&a=p3=1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&sig=6c71a97093797dcdbafla5=ed0c 
42c6648e0b425&iid=d423eaf4e5d542ccbd546ae261710502&uid=400=87396&nid=244+1774+20150104> 

The New York Times, NBC Nightl= News and more are tweeting about this. 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FExplori ngBird%2Ftimelines%2 F552169344554504 
192%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3Nf2XhwbG9=2(1%2530%2530%26refsrc%3Demail&t=1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&=m 
p;sig=71b2c5ce3ffla801087b049c57e10360647decbc&iid=d423eaf4e5d542=cbd546ae2617f0502&uid=400687396&nid 
=244+1775+20150104> 
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CNN, Washington Post and more =re tweeting about this. 
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'Real Housewives' star Teresa G=udice begins prison sentence 

7 related Tweets= 
chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.rom%2FExplori ngei rd%2Ftimelines%2 F552169344739065 
856%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9=a1%2530%253D%26refsrc%3Demail&t=1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&=m 
p;sig=915b13b6f79e8318c3af7e08917c186c8fe99ac5&iid=d423eaf4e5d542=cbd546ae2617f0502&uid=400687396&nid= 
244+1782+20150104> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FFox411%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9ya4253D% 
253 D%26refsrc%3Demai l&t=1=amp;cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y20%3D%3D&sig=3b9096298b766f9685be23ab5414b6=863 
7d98a0&iid=d423eaf4e5d542ccbd546ae2617f0502&uid=400687396&a=p;nid=244+1784+20150104> 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.rom%2FUSATODAY%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NRXhwbG9y2(1%25 
3D%253D%26refsrc%3Demail&t=3Dl&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&sig=7e59fb91b9ff95923be626bfce=c3b23c8 
232f10&iid=d423eaf4e5d542ccbd546ae2617f0502&ui d=4006873=6&nid =244+1784+20150104> 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FABC%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NIZXhwbG9y20%253D%25 
3D%26refsrc%3Demail&t=l&am=;cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y20%3D%3D&sig=2e5635ece6381f5c993e0be4ee7ea9080=038 
896&iid=d423eaf4e5d542ccbdS46ae2617f0502&uid=400687396&=id=244+1784+20150104> 

FOX411, USA TODAY and more are=tweeting about this. 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FExploringBird%2Ftimelines%2F55216934473906S 
856%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9=2Q%253D%253D%26refsrc%3Demail&t=1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y20%3D%3D&=m 
p;sig=0e4e741799e4a257f7d3cb55481b9a0ace2889e9&iid=d423eaf4e5d542=cbd546ae261710502&uid=400687396&nid 
=244+1785+20150104> 

Popular in Photography </=d> 

1000 related Twe=ts 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FExplori nnird%2Ftimelines%2 F482300331020124 
160%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9=2Q%253D%253D%26refsrc%3Demail&t=1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y20%3D%3D&=m 

2 

EFTA_R1_01406077 
EFTA02386296



p;sig=0edbf411349ccf641e481a7c4aa8dfedb29010el&iid=d423eaf4e5d542=cbd546ae261710502&uid=400687396&nid 
=244+1817+20150104> 

chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FNBCNewsPictures%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZ 
Q%253D%253D%26refsrc%3Demail&=mp;t=l&cn=cmVjb3NaXhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&sig=d010f33318437a872176e=500 
730ee022cced2b7&iid=d423eaf4e5d542ccbd546ae2617f0502&uid=40=687396&nid=244+1819+20150104> 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fbreathtakingph%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ 
%253D%253D%26refsrc%3Demai l&a=p;t= l&cn=cmVjb3 NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=d179db002dbf557228c307=b30e3 
47724dc66eb2&iid=d423eaf4e5d542ccbd546ae261710502&uid=400=87396&nid=244+1819+20150104> 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.rom%2FSteveBisig%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%253 
D%253D%26refsrc%3Demail&t=3Dl&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=b6cd5c7810f61f6aa88b761e3f=6192229 
6f87a2&iid=d423eaf4e5d542ccbd546ae2617f0502&uid=4006873=6&nid=244+1819+20150104> 

NBC News Pictures, VisualiZIN =nd more are tweeting about this. 
chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FExplori ngBird%2Ftimelines%2 F482300331020124 
160%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9=ZCI%253D%253D%26refsrc%3Demail&t=l&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&=m 
p;sig=c76f86c72750514e5a5f055a34c610e902c91835&iid=d423eaf4e5d542=cbd546ae2617f0502&uid=400687396&nid 
=244+1820+20150104> 

Trending in Pets 

1000 related Twe=ts 
<https://twitter.com/i/redireceurl=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.rom%2FExplori ngBird%2Ftimelines%2 F482300495508168 
704%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9=ZQ%253D%253D%26refsrc%3Demail&t=l&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&=m 
p;sig=6babb4e3e65d2b2d47c43a9f6e1239b315a37ffd&iid=d423eaf4e5d542=cbd546ae261710502&uid=400687396&nid 
=244+1822+20150104> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.rom%2FloveMeowdotcom%3Ecn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y 
ZQ%2530%253D%26refsrc%3Demail&a=p3=1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&sig=56b7e372da567253955ea8=9e 
836c79a7a31a9b3&iid=d423eaf4e5d542ccbd546ae261710502&uid=400=87396&nid=244+1824+20150104> 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FCatPornx%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%253D 
%253D%26refsrc%3Demail8a=3D1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=ad9d3968fbc92e446a7dddaea8=531fb53c 
753cd&iid=d423eaf4e5d542ccbd546ae2617f0502&uid=4006873=6&nid=244+1824+20150104> 
chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FUKLISCAdoggie%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ 
%253D%253D%26refsrc%3Demail&=t=l&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yM%3D%3D&sig=f2dd701f8044b6771c3244a2=b7af03 
9e520547d&iid=d423eaf4e5d542ccbd546ae2617f0502&uid=40068=396&nid=244+1824+20150104> 

Love Meow, Cat PornTM a=d more are tweeting about this. 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FExploringBird%2Ftimelines%2F482300495508168 
704%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9=ZQ%253D%253D%26refsrc%3Demail&t=1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&=m 
p;sig=4f7eb816198df538ae77d026f 6 leclOad 29d2bb l&I id=d423eaf4e5d542=cbd546ae2617f 0502&uid=400687396&nid 
=244+1825+20150104> 

Trending in Fashion 

3 

EFTA_R1_01406078 
EFTA02386297



1000 related Twe=ts 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FExploringBird%2Ftimelines%2F482300368911491 
072%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9=2Q%253D%253C0%26refsrc%3Demail&t=1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&=m 
p;sig=15e002021913969140f8100d 023798b4a941c3a 2&iid=d423eaf4e5d542=cbd 546ae2617f0502&uid=400687396&ni 
d=244+1827+20150104> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FFASHIONABLE%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ% 
253 D%2530%26refsrc%3 Demai l&== l&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&sig=9e377c6cb8dc6964305c277ca=f797064 
a2a9089&iid=d423eaf4e5d542ccbd546ae2617f0502&uid=400687=96&nid=244+1829+20150104> 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.rom%2Flookbook%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%253 
D%253D%26refsrc%3Demai l&t=3Dl&cn= cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3 D%3D&sig=5cdfd 252e32ea913e24acela01=Odfdeb 
13bfac8iiid=d423eaf4e5d542ccbd546ae2617,0502&uid=4006873=6&nid=244+1829+20150104> 
chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fmodels%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NIZXhwbG9yZQ%253D% 
253 D%26refsrc%3Demai l&t=1=amp;cn=cmVjb3 NfZXhwbG9yZ0%3D%3D&sig=d5359a748c09a486cd2f2d2cccc1ab=cdbe 
15374&iid=d423eaf4e5d542ccbd546ae2617f0502&uid=400687396&a=p;nid=244+1829+20150104> 

Cute Looks, Lookbook and more =re tweeting about this. 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FExplori nnird%2Ftimelines%2 F482300368911491 
072%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9=ZQ%253D%253D%26refsrc%3Demail&t=l&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&=m 
p;sig=406746dcf6295d 1f1c5539cfffa7 le 1 bdbc0e9d 5&i id=d423eaf4e5d542=cbd 546ae2617f0502&uid=400687396&nid= 
244+1830+20150104> 
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Find more Tweets by checking out Twitter's &=uot;Discover" timeline on mobile or web. 
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